

Bid Tabulations
Public Housing Pavment Repair Project
Bid Opening: 6/23/21

BID ITEM	SUDAS ID	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNITS	Engineer's Estimate		All American Concrete		Boomerang Corp		Bud Maas Concrete	
					UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
1	2010-108-D-3	Off-Site Topsoil	36	CY	\$ 65.00	\$ 2,340.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 5,040.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,800.00		
2	7010-108-E-0	Curb and Gutter, PCC, 24 inches wide, 8 inches thick	340	LF	\$ 55.00	\$ 18,700.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 13,600.00		
3	7030-108-A-0	Removal of Sidewalk or Driveway	1320	SY	\$ 20.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 26,400.00		
4	7030-108-E-0	Sidewalk, PCC, 4-inch	215	SY	\$ 55.00	\$ 11,825.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 17,630.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 18,275.00		
5	7030-108-E-0	Sidewalk, PCC, 6-inch	5	SY	\$ 80.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 450.00		
6	7030-108-H-1	Driveway, Paved, PCC, 6-inch	1010	SY	\$ 65.00	\$ 65,650.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 71,710.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 85,850.00		
7	7040-108-D-0	Crack and Joint Cleaning and Filling, Hot Pour	5	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 125.00		
8	7040-108-I-0	Curb and Gutter Removal	340	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 6,800.00		
9	8030-108-A-0	Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00		
10	9020-108-B-0	Hydraulic Seeding, Fertilizing, and Mulching, Permanent Lawn Mixture	4800	SF	\$ 1.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 2,400.00		
11	9080-108-A-0	Concrete Steps	0.5	CY	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00		
12	9080-108-A-0	Concrete Step Partial Depth Patch	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00		
13	11,020-108-A	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 6,985.00	\$ 6,985.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00		

TOTAL **\$ 147,000.00** **\$ 164,855.00** **\$ 186,200.00** **Non-Responsive**